SERIES
MF9D
Direct Mount
Split Body
Ball Valves
1/2” to 12”
Full Port
ASME Class 150

67.5
145
How to Order: {1}{2}-{3}-{4}-{5}{6}{7}{8}-{9}
Example: MF9DS-F1-0050-TXXV-X
ASTM A351 Grade CF8M, ASTM A216 Grade WCB
ASTM A351 Grade CF8M, ASTM A216 Grade WCB
ASTM A351 Grade CF8M
TFM™-1600
Graphite
ASTM A276 316SST
TFM™-1600
25% Glass Fiber Filled PTFE
Graphite
AISI 304
AISI 301
AISI 304
AISI 304
AISI 304
AISI 304
VINYL
ASTM A193 Grade B8
ASTM A194 Grade 8
AISI 304
AISI 304
AISI 304
FKM
AISI 304
AISI 316
AISI 304
AISI 304
AISI 304
QTY.
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
2
1
1
1
*
*
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
STANDARD MATERIALS OPTIONAL MATERIALS
ASTM A351 Grade CN7M (Alloy 20), ASTM B575 UNS
N10276 (Hastelloy C-276), Monel, Hard Coated (HMF)
COMPONENT
Body